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Disziplin M10 M11 W10 W11 

50m 

Sauer, Luke (Hau) 

Lawo, Lars (TSO) 

Jurgan, Niklas (SRYB) 

Schöninger, Pascal (SRYB) 

Fruchtmann, Rachel (SRYB) 

Lindner, Maria (VFB) 

Fischer, Helen (SRYB) 

Wagenbrenner, Jana 

(RTV) 

1000m/800m 
Dietsche, Christian (SCBB) 

Lawo, Lars  

Beitzinger, Christian (RTV) 

Girarde, Lukas (LGH) 

Schönle, Alina (SRYB) 

Kopitzke, Clara (SRYB) 

Lawo, Kim (TSO) 

Kaminsky, Lisa (TSO) 

Weitsprung 
Dietsche, Christian (SCBB) 

Merkel, Jonas (TVI) 

Merkel, Felix (LAG) 

Beitzinger, Christian (RTV) 

Fruchtmann, Rachel (SRYB) 

Lindner, Maria (VFB) 

Fischer, Helen (SRYB) 

Lawo, Kim (TSO) 

Schlagball 80g 
Dietsche, Christian (SCBB) 

Lawo, Lars  

Hofmann, Leon (TVK) 

Keck, Kevin (SCLB) 

Fruchtmann, Rachel (SRYB) 

Lindner, Maria (VFB) 

Tränkel, Sarah (SRYB) 

Liß, Jana (SRYB) 

4x50m 

Jurgan, Niklas                            Scheider, Noah (SCLB)  

Schöninger, Pascal                   Sauer, Luke 

Beitzinger, Christian                  Lawo, Lars  

Frey, Robin (SRYB)                 Keck, Kevin 

Fruchtmann, Rachel                       Ziefle, Amy (TVG) 

Fischer, Helen                                Tränkel, Sarah 

Wagenbrenner, Jana                      Bode, Annika (SRYB) 

Deißler, Vanessa (Hüg)                  Olemgbe, Sony (TVG) 



 

Disziplin M12 M13 W12 W13 

75m 

Springmann, Cornelius 

(TVB) 

Treder, Jonas 

(TVB) 

Brescia, Leonardo (SRYB) 

Dürr, Pascal (TVI) 

Hoffmann, Jessica (RTV) 

Ulrich, Jule (TVB) 

Meissner, Nathalie (TGÖ) 

Merkel, Julia (TVI) 

1000m/800m 

800m: Springmann, 

Cornelius  

Händel, Philipp 

Scheider, Leo (SCLB) 

 Helzer, Daniel (RTV) 

Eckhofer, Emma (VFB) 

Kistner, Celine (LGH) 

Redwanz, Annika (TSO) 

Bühring, Nadine (RTV) 

60mHü 
Götz, Malte (TVB) 

Berg, Niklas (TGÖ) 

Braun, Joshua (SRYB) 

Brescia, Leonardo  

Schönith, Lara (SRYB) 

Hoffmann, Jessica 

Wirth, Rabea  

Redwanz, Annika  

Weitsprung 
Götz, Malte (TVB) 

Berg, Niklas (TGÖ) 

Olemgbe, Lesley (TVG) 

Braun, Joshua  

Hoffmann, Jessica 

Ulrich, Jule  

Petras, Sarah (TVB) 

Stortz, Ann-Katrin (TVB) 

Hochsprung 
Berg, Niklas  

Götz, Malte  

Olemgbe, Lesley 

Kalemba, Joshua (RTV) 

Springer, Elena (TGÖ) 

Fernbach, Katharina (LAG) 

Wirth, Rabea (RTV) 

 

Speer 400g 

Weßbecher, Stephen (SVN) 

Springmann, Cornelius  

Stösser, Tim (TGÖ) 

Schwan, Mika (SGK) 

Ulrich, Jule 

Birli, Amelie (SCBB) 

 

Petras, Sarah  

Nopper, Carina (SGK) 

Kugel 3kg 

Weßbecher, Stephen   

Händel, Philipp  

Stösser, Tim  

Schröder, Marius (SCLB) 

Mink, Mareike (SGK) 

Buchholz, Sina (SGK) 

Kobialka, Tamara (TVI) 

Redwanz, Annika (TSO) 

 

4x75m 

Brescia, Leonardo                     Treder, Jonas                            

Dürr, Pascal                              Springmann, Cornelius 

Braun, Joshua                   Götz, Malte 

Olemgbe, Lesley                        Berg, Niklas 

 

Merkel, Julia (TVI)                         Schönith, Lara                                 

Hoffmann, Jessica                          Eckhofer, Emma                       

Meissner, Nathalie                          Ulrich, Jule 

Wirth, Rabea                                  Fernbach, Katharina 

 



 
Disziplin M14 M15 W14 W15 

100m 

Graf, Mattias (TVI) 

Fleck, Luca (LGH) 

Stein, Aphiwat (SCLB) 

Stolba, Julian (BÜHT) 

Griener, Alexandra (VFB) 

Knak, Anna-Louisa (VFB) 

Burgard, Judith (TVB) 

Hurst, Isabell (SCLB) 

 

800m /1000m 

800m: Kalz, Florian (TVB) 

Siekiera, Julius (RTV)  

800m: Weichsel, Loris (TVB) 

Schulze, Sven (TVB) 

 

Maier, Julie (TVB) 

Eriksson, Linn (TVB) 

Gauss, Sohpia (TVB) 

 

80mH 

Springmann, Samuel (TVB) 

Siehl, Robin (SRYB) 

Werling, Florian (SCLB) 

Stein, Aphiwat  

 

Spieker, Jule  

Knak, Anna-Louisa  

Sickinger, Nadine (LGH) 

Jeschke, Yvonne (LGH) 

Hochsprung 
Graf, Mattias  

Steininger, Simon (LAG) 

Warth, Robert (SCLB) 

Käflein, Oliver (SCLB) 

Knak, Anna-Louisa  

Bischof, Elisabeth (TGÖ) 

Sickinger, Nadine  

Merkel, Laura (TSO) 

Weitsprung 
Springmann, Samuel  

Stößer, Anton (LAG) 

Warth, Robert 

Werling,  Florian  

Griener, Alexandra  

Spieker, Jule 

Jeschke, Yvonne  

Burgard, Judith 

Kugelstoßen 

4kg/3kg 

Graf, Mattias 

Siehl, Robin (SRYB) 

Stein, Aphiwat  

Dyck, Calvin (TVB) 

Sonn, Annabelle (TVI) 

Lukasch, Mara (TVB) 

Sickinger, Nadine  

Speck, Nadja (TGÖ) 

Speer 600g 
Springmann, Samuel  

Krebs, Simon (TVB) 

Werling, Florian  

Gahm, Sebastian (TVG, M14) 

Lukasch, Mara  

Carl, Antonia (TSO) 

Jeschke, Yvonne  

Speck, Nadja  

4x100m 

Werling, Florian                       Stößer, Anton 

Stein, Aphiwat                         Fleck, Luca (LGH) 

Warth, Robert                          Stolba, Julian (TVBüht) 

Graf, Matthias                          Springmann, Samuel                  

Griener, Alexandra                         Jeschke, Yvonne 

Sickinger, Nadine                           Jamanka, Isatou (SCLB) 

Burgard, Judith                               Burgard, Sarah (TVBüht) 

Hurst, Isabell (SCLB)                      Spieker, Jule 

 


